AUMANN AG NPV

AUMANN AG NPV

ISIN: DEO000A2DAMO03

Overview

2024/10/18 17:36:09
Price

10.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-2.15% (-0.24)

DEOOOA2DAMO3
AAG

Xetra

EUR

Technology
Stock

161 EUR
GERMANY DAX

11.10 EUR
11.22 EUR
10.72 EUR
11.18 EUR
10.99139 EUR
32,720
359,638.32
138

333

WKN:

A2DAMO
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2DAM03&ID_NOTATION=184722077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2DAM03&ID_NOTATION=184722077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88cbb5fdda6069e24726fbd171b202066a852037d564b741e7c9a1cce3012775&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6d28811fa8ebb1908&time=1729441921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a642a68e605b39f6be9c0aa7e9cbbeaa1c547b84f63b93daff6421eeaec15810&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84963b1517c762f4b&time=1729441921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9128392c0ea1167d9d2e8c490b6d72c7f6f2121014f51759a7a46e855410ee9e&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25b3217532d1a8ff6&time=1729441921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=199ccb4bf83b78e5b21c20303ce5e8e1f93a12cc7faf0eac202aeba80a994b69&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=946cbd3f54f190359&time=1729441921&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7b0259a391d9a547dcedbe8a732035f95d9c1765c6d17ed390d49585d104980&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0547af5b5fcd3b0fc&time=1729441921&tool=RSC

AUMANN AG NPV

Details

2024/10/18 17:36:09

Price

10.94 EUR

Difference O -215%(-0.24)
General attributes
ISIN DEOO0OA2DAMO3
Symbol AAG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 161 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.10 EUR
High 11.22 EUR
Low 10.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.18 EUR
VWAP 10.99139 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32,720
Trading volume 359,638.32
Number of trades 138
Last size 333
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -35.11% -17.25% -34.10%
Perf (abs.) -5.92 -2.28 -5.66
Beta 0.94 1.27 0.85
Volatility 34.90 37.85 39.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45
10/18

Munich 2024/ 08:04
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

10.94 EUR

10.92 EUR

10.86 EUR

11.12 EUR

10.99 EUR

11.24 EUR (16,849)
11.82 EUR (13,438)
13.88 EUR (17,323)
15.64 EUR (18,257)
18.96 EUR (2024/01/02)
10.72 EUR (2024/10/18)
18.98 EUR (2023/12/28)
10.72 EUR (2024/10/18)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.36 138
0.09 34
0.01 65
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=184722077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183938764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184948515
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184948513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185839516

AUMANN AG NPV

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/02

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:16

08:16

17:22

15:39

17:44

17:44

19:31

19:50

11.04 EUR

11.04 EUR

11.02 EUR

13.00 USD

11.10 EUR

11.10 EUR

10.80 EUR

10.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185839516
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184948511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184948512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184722076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900680
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184948514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184948516

AUMANN AG NPV

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AUMANN AG

Dieselstrasse 6 - 48361 Beelen
Telefon: +49-2586-888-7800
Fax: +49-2586-888-7805

E-mail: info@aumann.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sebastian Chairman of Managing
Roll Board

Jan-Henrik Member of Executive
Pollitt Committee

Board of directors

Gert-Maria Chairman of Supervisory

Freimuth Board

Saskia Wessel = Member of Supervisory
Board

Christoph Member of Supervisory

Weigler Board
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mailto:info@aumann.com
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